South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 02:30:03 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4331 General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 3 in Chapter 41, Title 44 so as to enact the
South Carolina Informed Consent for Abortion Act and to provide penalties for violation; and to designate Sections 44-41-10
through 44-41-80 as Article 1, Chapter 41 of Title 44 entitled "Abortions Generally".

02/04/92
02/04/92
02/26/92
03/05/92
03/05/92
04/08/92
04/08/92
04/09/92
04/14/92
04/14/92
05/27/92
05/27/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-34

Objection by Rep. Rogers, Rudnick, Council, Waites, Cobb-Hunter, Whipper, HJ-16
Objection by Rep. White, Burch, Manly, Cork, Glover, Beatty & Shissias HJ-16
Amended HJ-87

Read second time HJ-112

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-89

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Polled out of committee Judiciary SJ-23

Favorable SJ-23

Page 1 of 1



