## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 02:30:03 pm

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

## H 4331 General Bill, By R.S. Corning

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 3 in Chapter 41, Title 44 so as to enact the South Carolina Informed Consent for Abortion Act and to provide penalties for violation; and to designate Sections 44-41-10 through 44-41-80 as Article 1, Chapter 41 of Title 44 entitled "Abortions Generally".

02/04/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
02/04/92	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-13
02/26/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-34
03/05/92	House	Objection by Rep. Rogers, Rudnick, Council, Waites, Cobb-Hunter, Whipper, HJ-16
03/05/92	House	Objection by Rep. White, Burch, Manly, Cork, Glover, Beatty & Shissias HJ-16
04/08/92	House	Amended HJ-87
04/08/92	House	Read second time HJ-112
04/09/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-89
04/14/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
04/14/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
05/27/92	Senate	Polled out of committee Judiciary SJ-23
05/27/92	Senate	Favorable SJ-23